
 

Cleveland Zoological Society 
2024 Board of Directors Meeting & Events Calendar 

(Subject to change) 
 
 

Full Board of Directors – 4:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 20 
• Thursday, April 25 – Board Retreat 
• Wednesday, June 26 
• Thursday, December 5 (Holiday Party) 

 
Executive Committee – 4:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, June 5 
• Wednesday, September 11 
• Wednesday, November 20 

 
Advancement Committee – 4:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, January 31 
• Thursday, April 11 
• Wednesday, July 10 
• Thursday, October 24 

 
Audit Committee – 8:30 a.m. 

• Thursday, January 11 - Virtual 
• Thursday, April 18 
• Thursday, August 29 

 
Conservation Committee 

• Wednesday, April 3 
• Wednesday, September 4 

 
Finance Committee – 8:30 a.m. 

• Thursday, February 1 - Virtual 
• Thursday, May 16 
• Thursday, August 15 - Virtual 
• Thursday, November 7 

 
 
 
 
 

Governance Committee – 4:30 p.m. 
• Wednesday, February 7 - Virtual 
• Wednesday, May 1 
• Wednesday, July 24 
• Wednesday, October 16 

 
Government Affairs Committee – 4:00 p.m. 
*additional dates as needed 

• Wednesday, January 24 
• Wednesday, March 13 
• Wednesday, August 21 

 
HR Committee 
*additional dates as needed 

• Wednesday, January 29 
• Wednesday, October 2 

 
Investment Subcommittee – 8:30 a.m. 
*additional dates as needed 

• Friday, January 12 
 
Important Events 

• New Board Orientation – February 8 
• Conservation Brown Bag Presentation - 

June 11 & October 10  
• Tails & Cocktails - April 11, July 10 & 

October 24 
• Twilight – August 2 
• The Pride Night at ALF – September 5 
• The Pride Night at WWL – December 5 
• The Pride Walks (8) - TBD 
• Planned Giving Breakfast – September 

20 
• Primate Forest Groundbreaking & Party 

– Late September 


